2018-19 CCSD Secondary Sport Fee/Activity Admissions

CCSD Sport Participation Fee

High School Activity/Sport Fee
(Band, Cheerleading, DECA, Drama, FBLA, FFA,
Speech and Debate, Strings, Vocal Music)

Free Meals

Junior High Sport Fee

Reduced Meals

Free Meals

Reduced Meals

Rates

$25.00 per Activity
$ 7.00 per Activity
no charge

$20.00 per Sport
$ 5.00 per Sport
no charge

*NOTE: Other activities costs may be incurred including but not limited to the following: activity attire, physical,

insurance, pictures, and association fees, etc.

Gillette HS Sport Events

Students (High School)

CCSD Employee

Military (Active Duty, National Guard, Reserves & Veteran)
Senior Citizens

Students (Non-High School)

Adults

Year Passes Admit
Student Year Pass 1
Senior Citizen Year Pass 1
Adult Year Pass 1
Participant Parent Pass 1

Wright HS Sport Events

Wright does not charge by off-setting admissions with corporate sponsor donations.

Rates

Free (with StudentID)
Free (with Staff Pass)
Free

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

Rates

$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$30.00

*NOTE: The rates are the maximum amounts charged. Admission prices are not applicable for WHSAA

post season ticketed events.

CCSD Junior High School Tournaments

Students (Junior High)

Military (Active Duty, National Guard, Reserves & Veteran)
Students (Non-Junior High)

Senior Citizens

Adults

*NOTE: Junior High Schools will not charge for “head to head” competitions.

CCSD Activity Events
Dinner Theaters

Adults, Senior Citizens and Students

Senior Citizens and Students
Adults

Musicals and Plays

CCSD Reduced Admissions

Rates
Free
Free
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

Rates
$20.00 (Meal included)

$3.00
$5.00

*NOTE: Activities administration has the right to waive fees where appropriate on an individual basis.
Reduced admission prices are not applicable for WHSAA post-season ticketed events.



